
Mitgliederversammlung 2025

B ER I CH T  D ER  S CH ATZ ME I S T ER I N

D R.  M ED .  RA NK A  MA R OH L  I M  M A I  2 0 2 5



Einnahmen 2024
Übertrag 2023=
Kontostand 01.01.2024

159.332,28 €

Einnahmen 2024 506.393,84 €



Einnahmen 2024
Einnahmen 2024

Mitgliedsbeiträge 404.243,28 €

Doppeltabbuchungen / Rückzahlungen 6.567,73  €

Zweckgebundene Spenden 85.582,83 €

Conventus Kongress 2024 10.000 €

SUMME 506.393,84 €



Vereinsvermögen 
Übertrag 2023=
Kontostand 01.01.2024

159.332,28 €

Einnahmen 2024 506.393,84 €

Ausgaben 2024 425.129,12 €

Kontostand 01.01.2025
Ausstehende Forderungen 
Münzen-Wert 

Vereinsvermögen

240.597,00 €
11.455,78 €

8.028,00 €
260.080,78 €


	Slide 1:   Mitgliederversammlung 2025  
	Slide 2: Einnahmen 2024
	Slide 3: Einnahmen 2024
	Slide 4: Vereinsvermögen 

