



Mitgliederversammlung 2025

BERICHT DER SCHATZMEISTERIN

DR. MED. RANKA MAROHL IM MAI 2025

Einnahmen 2024



Übertrag 2023=	159.332,28 €	
Kontostand 01.01.2024		
Einnahmen 2024	506.393,84 €	

Einnahmen 2024



Einnahmen 2024		—
Mitgliedsbeiträge	404.243,28 €	
Doppelabbuchungen / Rückzahlungen	6.567,73 €	
Zweckgebundene Spenden	85.582,83 €	
Conventus Kongress 2024	10.000 €	
SUMME	506.393,84 €	

Vereinsvermögen

Übertrag 2023=	159.332,28 €	
Kontostand 01.01.2024		
Einnahmen 2024	506.393,84 €	
Ausgaben 2024	425.129,12 €	
Kontostand 01.01.2025	240.597,00 €	
Ausstehende Forderungen	11.455,78 €	
Münzen-Wert	8.028,00 €	
Vereinsvermögen	260.080,78 €	